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Alvin   Lapp

Lydia  Lapp

4952 W Bockhofer Road

Fountain City, IN 47341 ALVIN  AND LYDIA LAPP

2016082568887640 Insp_id

KMCHENRY

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with Licensee

2016082568887640 Insp_id

KMCHENRY

MCHENRY KERRY, D V M        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER   6024
13-OCT-2017

13-OCT-2017
LICENSEE
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United States Department of Agriculture
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Customer:
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Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

332224

13-OCT-17

332224 32-A-0488 001 13-OCT-17ALVIN  AND LYDIA LAPP

Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG000624

000624 Total
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